NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. Name of Scheme

i |
6 KA201819003197136 = SINCHANA L SHETTY /LAXMAN XXXXXX9202 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Application Id Name/Father's Name Mobile | Course Name

SHETTYT STUDENTS
T KA201819007336466 BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA AITHAL XXXXXX5757 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
ENGINEERING) STUDENTS

ATTESTED

Yrager
Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115
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Application Id
KA201516003386784
KA201516003392672
KA201516004340672
KA201516005197859
KA201516005266429
KA201516005292110
KA201617003656500
KA201617005083246
KA201617006017347
KA201617006158369
KA201617006524786
KA201617006552417
KA201617006568377
KA201617006825361
KA201617006862027
KA201617008420152
KA201617009295191
KA201718000010261

KA201718000373686

Name/Father's Name

SHILPA /SANTHOSH POOJARY
CHAITHRA K PAI /KRISHNADAS PAI
gAVAN AITHALA P N /NARASIMHA AITHALA
DIVYA P NAYAK /PANDURANGA NAYAK
DEEPIKA /RAGHURAMA ACHARYA
RANJAN /RAMAKANTHA BHAT

RAJESH K S /SHESHAPPAK L

JYOTHI JAYWANT KAMATH /JAYWANT G
KAMATH

SHWETHA /UDAYA SHANKER
VASUNDHARA /K GURURAJ BHAT
Keerthana Bhat /Raghuchandra Bhat
THRISHNA /P SRIPATHI RAO

RACHANA D SHETTY /DURGADAS SHETTY
VAISHNAVI PA| /VEDAVYASA PAI

B SHANKAR SHENOY /B RAMACHANDRA
SHENOY

SUMA SH /SUDARSHAN HANDE M

SUKESH /DHUGGA NAIK

| P GURURAJA RAO /Raghavendra Rao

K ADITH HOLLA /K RAMACHANDRA HOLLA

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX5578

XXXXXX5205

XXXXXX2916

| XXXXXX3443

XXXXXX5939

XXXXXX2132

XXXXXX3824

XXXXXX0685

XXXXXX3274

XXXXXX9363

XXXXXX8657

XXXXXX1006

XXXXXX7549

XXXXXX5625

XXXXXX9499

XXXXXX6830

XXXXXX1269

XXXXXX1424

XXXXXX4513

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING({COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERINGj

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) -

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

ATTESTED

Frimeiaal
SHRIMADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHHGLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar. Udupi Dist
BANTAKAL - 574115



