NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
6	KA201819003197136	SINCHANA L SHETTY /LAXMAN SHETTY T	XXXXXX9202	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	KA201819007336466	BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA AITHAL	XXXXXX5757	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS



Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574 115

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
6	KA201516003386784	SHILPA /SANTHOSH POOJARY	XXXXXX5578	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	KA201516003392672	CHAITHRA K PAI /KRISHNADAS PAI	XXXXXX5205	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	KA201516004340672	PAVAN AITHALA P N /NARASIMHA AITHALA P	XXXXXX2916	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	KA201516005197859	DIVYA P NAYAK /PANDURANGA NAYAK	XXXXXX3443	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	KA201516005266429	DEEPIKA /RAGHURAMA ACHARYA	XXXXXX5939	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	KA201516005292110	RANJAN /RAMAKANTHA BHAT	XXXXXX2132	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
28	KA201617003656500	RAJESH K S /SHESHAPPA K L	XXXXXX3824	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
33	KA201617005083246	JYOTHI JAYWANT KAMATH /JAYWANT G KAMATH	XXXXXX0685	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
36	KA201617006017347	SHWETHA /UDAYA SHANKER	XXXXXX3274	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
37	KA201617006158369	VASUNDHARA /K GURURAJ BHAT	XXXXXX9363	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
38	KA201617006524786	Keerthana Bhat /Raghuchandra Bhat	XXXXXX8657	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
39	KA201617006552417	THRISHNA /P SRIPATHI RAO	XXXXXX1006	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
40	KA201617006568377	RACHANA D SHETTY / DURGADAS SHETTY	XXXXXX7549	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
41	KA201617006825361	VAISHNAVI PAI /VEDAVYASA PAI	XXXXXX5625	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
42	KA201617006862027	B SHANKAR SHENOY /B RAMACHANDRA SHENOY	XXXXXX9499	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
44	KA201617008420152	SUMA S H /SUDARSHAN HANDE M	XXXXXX6830	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
46	KA201617009295191	SUKESH /DHUGGA NAIK	XXXXXX1269	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
51	KA201718000010261	P GURURAJA RAO /Raghavendra Rao	XXXXXX1424	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
52	KA201718000373686	K ADITH HOLLA /K RAMACHANDRA HOLLA	XXXXXX4513	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574 115